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Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 11

Titulares

Apellido
Camba Merlino
Cuello
Muzio
Oliva
Ortega
Oyhamburu
Salamida
Sanchez Pefia
Santos
Zapata

Nombre
Juan Manuel
Carlos Armando
Miguel
Juan Francisco
Ricardo Walter
Federico Alfredo

Jorge Damian Ambrosio

Franco José
Eliana Andrea
Daniela

Documento
36401314
26075193
35989241
41587819
31652378
37563683
34560115
39914633
37216611
31343896

Fiscalia Nacional en lo Criminal y Correccional N° 11

Suplentes

Apellido
Barrios
Bonetto
Britez
Morinelli
Perin
Ruiz
Sanchez Ruggero
Sarabia
Trpischovsky
Vivona

Nombre

Rodrigo

Juan Francisco
Tamara

Florencia

Mariano Andres
Victoria Daniela
Diego Javier Fernando
Camila Giselle

Axel

Antonio Horacio

Documento
35784165
38028314
35069061
39212169
38319005
32402805
30736700
38153791
40015738
38457022




